AmMetLifeTakaful

AmMetLife Takaful nominates FlexiSecure-i Link for second leg of Race

for Cover

7 April 2020, Kuala Lumpur - AmMetLife Takaful Berhad will be participating in the second leg of

Race for Cover: Towards Takaful 2020 (RFCTT 2020) organised by Malaysian Takaful Association

(MTA). The race aims to create further awareness on Takaful offerings amongst Malaysians as well

as to increase penetration on Family Takaful.

AmMetLife Takaful has nominated FlexiSecure-i Link, a shariah-compliant regular contribution

investment-linked takaful plan with critical illness rider for the RFCTT 2020. According to Noor Azam

Mohd Yusof, Chief Executive Officer, AmMetLife Takaful, "We are fully committed with MTA initiative

to create awareness amongst Malaysians about financial protection through the second leg of Race

for Cover. As the nation being tested with the COVID-19 pandemic, we can see a number of us are

financially vulnerable when facing uncertainties in their lives. With this initiative, we will intensify our

efforts to promote and educate the public about our flagship product - the FlexiSecure-i Link

together with our bancatakaful partner - AmBank Islamic, which has the reach via 170 AmBank

branches nationwide."

Please visit www.ammetlifetakaful.com or call 1300 22 9777 for more information about

FlexiSecure-i Link.

About AmMetLife Takaful

AmMetLife Takaful is a strategic partnership between AMMB Holdings Berhad (AmBank Group) and

MetLife International Holdings, Inc. (MetLife). The strategic partnership combines the international

expertise and financial strength of MetLife with the local strength and reach of AmBank Group.

AmMetLife Takaful offers a comprehensive range of takaful solutions distributed by its authorised

takaful agents nationwide. With our passion to provide excellent services, together with a deep and

respectful knowledge of Shariah principles and values, we aim to be a customer centric and modern

takaful operator in Malaysia.

For further information on AmMetLife Takaful Berhad, please contact Mohd Faiz Hafizi Manap at

Faiz.Manap@ammetlife.com.